G3系列/G3 Series
超小型防水防尘微动开关
Subminiature Water and Dust Tight Micro Switch
■特点/Features
◆ 防水防尘（IP67）设计 - Designed for water and dust tight(IP67)
◆ 体形小巧，紧凑 - Small Compact Size
◆ 拥有全球安规认证 - Customer Designs
◆ 长寿命，高可靠性 - Long Life and High reliability

0.1A /125VAC; 3A/ 12VDC ; 1A /24VDC; 0.5A/ 42VDC u 1E5.
1
G3 系列微动开关订货型号指引
G3 Series Micro Switch Ordering Instruction
G3
Switch Type
开关类别
03
0.1A/125VAC;3A/12D
VC;1A/24DVC;0.5A/4
2DVC u  1E5
130 130gf Max. E
Molded lead
wires downwards.
带电线型号
底面出线
00
No lever
不带操作柄
Pin Plunger
柱式按挚
A SPDT
单极双投
1 A type no post
A型无定位柱
Standard
posts:2.60mmx5.0mm
标准型定位柱
2.60mmx5.0mm
No molded lead
wires
不带电线
No molded lead
wires
不带电线
300mm length
standard lead
wires 300mm   标
准线长
S Special code
特殊说明
… Other
其他
G
Molded lead
wires on left side(plunger
side)
带电线型号
左侧(按挚侧)出线
01 Leaf lever
水平手柄
B SPST- NC
单极单投-常闭
2
A type left side
posts
A型左定位柱
A ￠2.2mmX0.9mm posts.
￠2.2mmX0.9mm定位柱
E 20# A UL1007 01 280mm length
280mm长
… ……